L" UNI ON MARCHE

MARCHE- LEZ- ECAUSSI NNES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99213)

Best at
Const at

129343-42
307837- 56
307837- 56
307837- 56
310834- 46
223703-21
223703-21
309500- 70
305717-70
305717-70
223703-21
223703-21
309500- 70
305717-70
305717-70
305717-70
223703-21
223703-21
310834- 46
223703-21
223703-21
309500- 70
309500- 70
305717-70
307837- 56
223703-21
307837-56
241189- 47
309500- 70
142468-72
309500- 70
107244-59
305717-70
305717-70
305717-70
305717-70
107244-59
305717-70
157610- 82
241189- 47
310834- 46
107244-59
107244-59
188555- 84
165347-59
157610- 82
310834- 46
307837- 56
307837- 56
188555- 84
310834- 46
310834- 46
188555- 84
188555- 84
305717-70
241189-47
223703-21
305717-70
307837- 56
305717-70
310582- 85
307837- 56
310834- 46
305717-70
310834- 46
310834- 46
305717-70
307837- 56
305717-70
305717-70
188555- 84
223703-21
157610- 82

HECKMANS LAURENT
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
Sauvage Thim Victo
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
LAURENT STEVEN
HOYAS P ET F
HOYAS P ET F

VERSI CHEL ALBERT
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
LAURENT STEVEN
HOYAS P ET F
HOYAS P ET F
HOYAS P ET F

VERSI CHEL ALBERT
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
Sauvage Thim Victo
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
HOYAS P ET F

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
LAURENT STEVEN
HOOGSTCEL EDDY
LAURENT STEVEN
DUMONCEAU ANDRE
HOYAS P ET F
HOYAS P ET F
HOYAS P ET F
HOYAS P ET F
DUMONCEAU ANDRE
HOYAS P ET F
COPPI N GUY
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
Sauvage Thim Victo
DUMONCEAU ANDRE
DUMONCEAU ANDRE
VANDENBERGHE A & L
GRUM AU- DE BACKER
COPPI N GUY

Sauvage Thim Victo
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VANDENBERGHE A & L
Sauvage Thim Victo
Sauvage Thim Victo
VANDENBERGHE A & L
VANDENBERGHE A & L
HOYAS P ET F
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
HOYAS P ET F

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
HOYAS P ET F

LI ENARD ALAI N
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
Sauvage Thim Victo
HOYAS P ET F
Sauvage ThimVicto
Sauvage Thim Victo
HOYAS P ET F

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
HOYAS P ET F
HOYAS P ET F
VANDENBERGHE A & L
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
COPPI N GUY

Geneent

HOUDENG 8
18
18
18
36

OPHAI N
Ecaussi
M GNAUL 15
M GNAUL 15
LA LOWV 8
MARCHE 32
MARCHE 32
M GNAUL 15
M GNAUL 15
LA LOWV 8
MARCHE 32
MARCHE 32
MARCHE 32
M GNAUL 15
M GNAUL 15
Ecaussi 36
M GNAUL 15
M GNAUL 15
LA LOWV 8
LA LOWV 8
MARCHE 32
OPHAI N 18
M GNAUL 15
OPHAI N 18
RONQUI E 29
LA LOWV 8
BRACQUE 9
LA LOWV 8
TH EU
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
TH EU
MARCHE
BRACQUE
RONQUI E
Ecaussi
TH EU
TH EU
RONQUI E
NEUFVI L
BRACQUE
Ecaussi
OPHAI N
OPHAI N
RONQUI E
Ecaussi
Ecaussi
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
MARCHE
RONQUI E
M GNAUL
MARCHE
OPHAI N
MARCHE
MANAGE
OPHAI N
Ecaussi
MARCHE
Ecaussi
Ecaussi
MARCHE
OPHAI N
MARCHE
MARCHE
RONQUI E
M GNAUL
BRACQUE 19

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

8 186487
14 208362
3 2
1 3
3 195932
14 191517
2 2
3 187093
2 194759
18 2
5 3
3 4
2 2
10 3
4 4
7 5
10 5
11 6
21 2
6 7
13 8
6 3
1 4
6 6
5 4
9 9
11 5
7 201916
8 5
2 186046
4 6
6 186723
17 7
21 8
19 9
22 10
11 2
9 11
5 185226
4 2
17 3
9 3
10 4
12 202841
27 190142
15 2
1 4
7 6
2 7
22 2
27 5
18 6
2 3
13 4
27 12
8 3
12 10
15 13
12 8
16 14
8 191936
8 9
15 7
14 15
5 8
19 9
12 16
18 10
28 17
25 18
18 5
1 11
9 3

Ri ng
Bague

107026818
212014218
212017318
212018318
115994218
106930318
106932218
107025118
101594018
101591818
107000118
107000818
107027518
101591518
101591918
101594218
106930818
107001218
115625018
106999718
106930518
107014018
107026718
107072318
212011218
106999118
212033818
106976318
107025418
101755218
107023518
101716618
101597518
101591718
101597618
101598318
101715818
101590518
209222618
106975918
115619718
101712118
101718618
116460418
107042018
116370518
115625918
212012518
212011618
105604818
115995818
115627318
105600118
105606418
107074318
106972218
106930218
101592218
212036418
101592918
116618018
212011318
109416918
101599218
115626318
115615718
101599818
212016818
101597418
101593218
105604518
106931118
106968218

Snel h.
Vit esse



310834- 46
223703-21
188555- 84
142468-72
310834- 46
157610- 82
129343- 42
241189-47
310834- 46
188555- 84
157610- 82
157610- 82
241189-47
241189-47
107244-59
142468-72
188555- 84
305717-70
310834- 46
305717-70
310834- 46
310834- 46
157610- 82
157610- 82
307837-56
310834- 46
305717-70

Sauvage Thim Victo
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
VANDENBERGHE A & L
HOOGSTCEL EDDY
Sauvage Thim Victo
COPPI N QUY

HECKMANS LAURENT
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
Sauvage ThimVicto
VANDENBERGHE A & L
COPPI N GUY

COPPI N GQUY

DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DUMONCEAU ANDRE
HOOGSTCEL EDDY
VANDENBERGHE A & L
HOYAS P ET F

Sauvage Thim Victo
HOYAS P ET F

Sauvage Thim Victo
Sauvage Thim Victo
COPPI N GUY

COPPI N QUY

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
Sauvage Thim Victo
HOYAS P ET F

Ecaussi
M GNAUL
RONQUI E
BRACQUE
Ecaussi
BRACQUE
HOUDENG
RONQUI E
Ecaussi
RONQUI E
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
TH EU
BRACQUE
RONQUI E
MARCHE
Ecaussi
MARCHE
Ecaussi
Ecaussi
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
OPHAI N
Ecaussi
MARCHE

115617518
106997918
105607818
101756218
115615618
106961418
107628718
106972118
115624418
105609618
106963118
106970618
106973818
106974118
101712918
101756718
105604018
101592318
115620818
101597118
115996418
115628718
106970818
624289018
212012818
115621618
101598918



